
BOC#04 - Ultra-Longues Distances
Tumulis 18.12.2022

ASUB

Hasini LOGANDA HARISH
Indiv.
Course : Individuel Court
Distance : 4800m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 1:58:04 (24'36"/km)

11/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jeremy MARESCAUX 0:45:21
2. Julie FOURNIER 0:56:47
3. Eloïse LOVENS 0:57:00

1. 208 00:06:04 178m 34'05"/km
2. 215 00:06:56 00:13:00 389m 17'49"/km
3. 206 00:06:02 00:19:02 175m 34'29"/km
4. 209 00:08:42 00:27:44 430m 20'14"/km
5. 213 00:04:00 00:31:44 244m 16'24"/km
6. 210 00:11:22 00:43:06 325m 34'58"/km
7. 167 00:08:38 00:51:44 334m 25'51"/km
8. 211 00:12:07 01:03:51 557m 21'45"/km
9. 176 00:14:23 01:18:14 492m 29'14"/km

10. 198 00:03:52 01:22:06 193m 20'02"/km
11. 203 00:12:49 01:34:55 458m 27'59"/km
12. 200 00:12:55 01:47:50 300m 43'03"/km
13. 205 00:08:29 01:56:19 410m 20'41"/km
14. 232 00:00:57 01:57:16 147m 6'28"/km
15. 999 00:00:48 01:58:04 134m 5'58"/km
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